



Kit Name RV ACCESSORY KIT

Kit No. 542-0469 **K**

Model EMERALD III-UF **END**  
OUTLET

Engineer [Signature] Ckr [Signature] Ckr [Signature] Date 10-10-84

SPB77

For Production Drawing, See:

Parts contained herein may differ from parts listed in our literature due to changes and improvements. Keep this list for future reference.

Issue Date ER No. 25219

Part No.	Dwg Size	Qty	Description	ER No.	Rev Letter	Initial	Date
155-2085	D	1	MUFFLER- SPARK ARSR	26141	BI	JC RB	
155-1256	P	1	CLAMP- MUFFLER	26370	CI	JC RB	4-1-85
800-0004	-	2	SCREW-HHC (1/4-20x52)	26640	DI	GS RB	7-26-85
850-0040	-	2	WASHER-LOCK 1/4	27577	EI	JM RB	1-21-86
154-2542	A	1	GASKET - EXHAUST	31913	FI	JC RB	4-18-88
154-2539	B	1	TUBE-EXHAUST				
800-0730	-	2	SCREW-HHC (5/16-18x100)				
850-0045	-	2	WASHER-LOCK (5/16)				
338-2046	A	1	HARNESS-REMOTE				
332-2112	P	1	INSULATOR - TERMINAL				
A309	K	1	INSRUCTIONS				
526-0130	-	2	WASHER (MUFFLER)				

- CI
- EI
- BI
- FI
- B2
- DI

542-0469 **K**

Items described on this document may not be listed, recognized or certified in themselves but are part of an Onan assembly qualified to the following stds & codes:

UR  CSA    
To maintain compliance, changes or deviations made only with approval of Codes and Stds Engr:  Ele:  Prod Div

Signed Phil Johnson Date 10 7E 84  Int'l Div  Engine Div  
Ref: OEP-2

